
www.greenbamboo.com.au 

 Temporary Trading Hours: 
4:30pm - 8:30pm (Wed—Sat) 

 159 Tower Street, Panania 

 NSW 2213  
 

Tel: (02) 9773 0262  

1 October 2021 

Prices subject to change without notice  

Email: info@greenbamboo.com.au  

Vietnamese Restaurant  

RICE DISHES 
Lamb Curry & Rice 

Curry Beef & Rice  

Yellow Curry Chicken & Rice  

Coconut Curry Lamb & Rice   

Red Curry Duck & Rice   

Red Curry Barramundi & Rice  

Red Curry Prawns & Rice   

Diced Beef & Rice—Tender Diced Beef, 

onions and shallot, Stir fried in traditional Vietnam-

ese style 

Chicken Turmeric & Rice  

Fried Rice (Eggs,Chicken) 

GB Special Fried Rice (Eggs,Chicken,Prawn, 

Saugages) 

Steam Rice 

 

WOK STIR-FRIED & RICE 

Beef, Chicken  

Vegetarian—Baked Tofu 

Duck, Lamb Fillets, Squid 

Prawn, Barramundi 

Seafood  

 Black Bean Sauce 

 Chilli Basil 

 Chilli Lemongrass 

 Sweet & Sour Chilli w Cashew Nuts 

 Ginger and Shallot 

 Mongolian 

 Oyster Sauce  
 Peanuts Sauce 

Add Vegetables 

Add Shiitake Mushroom & Snow Peas 

 

 

 

 
 

20 

21 

22 

25 

27 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

3 

4 

VEGETABLES  (5) seasonal Asian 

Greens 

 Black Bean Sauce 

 Chilli Basil 

 Chilli Lemongrass 

 Sweet & Sour Chilli w Cashew Nuts 

 Ginger and Shallot 

 Oyster Sauce  
 Peanuts Sauce 

 

Salt & Pepper Deep Fried Bean curd 

Chilli Lemongrass Deep Fried Bean 

Curd 

Shiitake Mushroom, Bean curd, 

Snow Peas and Baby Corn 

 
 

NOODLES 

Pho - Beef Noodle Soup  

Mixed Noodles - Rice vermicelli, char 

grilled chicken, spring roll, salads.  

Vermicelli & Spring roll 

Vermicelli & Nem Nuong(Char-

Grilled Mince Pork)    

Flat Noodles Stir Fried 
Chicken, Beef, Vegetarian 

Prawn 

Seafood 
 

Pad Thai  
Chicken, Beef, Vegetarian 

Prawn, Squid 

Seafood 

Laksa   
Chicken, Beef, Vegetarian 

Prawn, Squid 

Seafood 

18 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

17 

17 

 

19 

 

 

 

 

 

16.5 

19 

 

17 

 

18 
 

 

 

19 

22 

24 

 

19 

22 

24 
 

19 

22 

24 

Order can be placed online for your convenience. 

SMS will be sent out to confirm and advise 
ETA  of your order. 

Fully Licensed and BYO Bottled Wine Only 

Delivery Fee $6.00,  

Minimum order  $50 

East Hills, Panania, Picnic Point, Revesby 

 
22 

20 

20 

22 

22 

25 

25 

22 

 
 

22 

15 

17 
 

4 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 



Sang Choy Bow (2) 

Sate Chicken (3) - GF 

Stuffed Chicken Wings (2) - 

Chargrilled Prawn Skewers (3) 

Honey Chicken Skewers - Chicken 

skewers grilled on charcoal, lightly coated with 
whipped honey served on a bed of mixed salads 
tossed in special dressing 

Salads 

Green Papaya  
(Prawns, chicken, spicy mint, dressing topped w 

dried onion and peanuts) 

Roast Duck Salads   
(Onion, pickled vegetables, spicy mint, dressing 

topped w dried onion and peanuts)  

 

 

MAIN  

GB Delights Grande    
“This is the Signatory Dish of Green 

Bamboo” 

 Grilled Pork and meat balls 

 Grilled Chicken 

 +Vegetarian 

 
Served with Vermicelli, lettuce, mixed herbs, 
Peanuts, Beansprouts. From the Northern 
Regions of Vietnam 

**************** 

Lamb Cutlets (3) 
Marinated in herbal spices served w salt & 

pepper herbs, lemon wedge 

 

Soft Shelled Chilli Crab  

Tempura Prawns  

Salt and Pepper - Squid 

Salt and Pepper - Prawn 

 

Our specialties (Entrée) 

GB Rolls (2) 
Chicken 

Vegetarian 

Duck  +$2 

Lamb   +$2 

Prawn  +$1 

Bo La Lot (4) (Char-grilled beef wrap in betel 

leaves) 

Banh Xeo  (Vietnamese Crispy Pancake) 
Prawn & Chicken 

Vegetarian 

Duck   +$1 

Lamb  +$1 

**************** 

ROLLS 

Rice Paper Rolls (2) 
Chicken & Prawn 

Vegetarian 

Lamb or duck Pancake Rolls(2) 

Seafood Spring Rolls (4) 

Spring Rolls/Veg Spring Rolls (3) 

Char– Grilled Pork Rolls(3) Pork Mince on 

skewers, Vermicelli,, herbs, wrapped in rice papers 

Beef Campfire Rolls(4)   

 

ENTRÉE 

Quail (2) Roasted Quail, served with spicy lime 

sauce 

GB Mixed Entrée Grilled prawns Skewers (2), 

saté chicken skewers (2) GB duck Rolls (2) 

 

 

 

 

21 

 
 

22 

 

 

 

 

23 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

26 

 

28 

25 

22 

25 

10.5 

 

 

 
18 
 
 
16 

12 

12.5 
 

16 
 

11.5 
 

16 

9 

 

12 

11 

9.5 
 20.5         26                11        28  

WED & THU  DINNER COMBO 

(1) One Entrée + (1) Main + (1) Drink 

 

 

 

 

ENTRÉE 

 SPRING ROLLS (3) (Chicken/Veg)  

 FRESH PAPER ROLLS (2) (Chicken & Prawn)  

 SATAY CHICKEN  SKEWERS (2)  

 

MAIN 

  PHO -  BEEF NOODLE SOUP  

 GRILLED CHICKEN, FRIED EGG & RICE  

 PORK CHOPS, FRIED EGG & RICE  

 GRILLED CHICKEN/PORK & VERMICELLI  

 

DRINKS 

 COKE, DIET COKE , LEMONADE 

$25 

Vietnamese Restaurant  

Fully Licensed and BYO Bottled Wine Only 

www.greenbamboo.com.au 


