RICE DISHES		VEGETABLES (5) seasonal Asian	18
Lamb Curry & Rice	22	Greens	
Curry Beef & Rice	20	Black Bean Sauce	
Yellow Curry Chicken & Rice	20	Chilli Basil	
Coconut Curry Lamb & Rice	22	Chilli Lemongrass	
Red Curry Duck & Rice	22	Sweet & Sour Chilli w Cashew Nuts	
Red Curry Barramundi & Rice	25	Ginger and Shallot	
Red Curry Prawns & Rice	25	Oyster Sauce	
Diced Beef & Rice— Tender Diced Beef, onions and shallot, Stir fried in traditional Vietnamese style	22	Peanuts Sauce	
Chicken Turmeric & Rice	22	Salt & Pepper Deep Fried Bean curd	17
Fried Rice (Eggs,Chicken)	15	Chilli Lemongrass Deep Fried Bean	17
GB Special Fried Rice (Eggs,Chicken,Prawn,	17	Curd	
Saugages)		Shiitake Mushroom, Bean curd,	19
Steam Rice	4	Snow Peas and Baby Corn	
WOK STIR-FRIED & RICE			
Beef, Chicken	20	NOODLES	
Vegetarian—Baked Tofu	21	Pho - Beef Noodle Soup	16.5
Duck, Lamb Fillets, Squid	22	·	19.5
Prawn, Barramundi	25	Mixed Noodles - Rice vermicelli, char	19
Seafood	27	grilled chicken, spring roll, salads.	17
Black Bean Sauce		Vermicelli & Spring roll	17
• Chilli Basil		Vermicelli & Nem Nuong(Char-	18
Chilli Lemongrass		Grilled Mince Pork)	10
Sweet & Sour Chilli w Cashew Nuts		Flat Noodles Stir Fried	
Ginger and Shallot		Chicken, Beef, Vegetarian	19
Mongolian		Prawn	22
Oyster Sauce		Seafood	24
Peanuts Sauce			
Add Vegetables	3	Pad Thai	19
Add Shiitake Mushroom & Snow Peas	4	Chicken, Beef, Vegetarian Prawn, Squid	22
	-	Seafood	24
		Laksa	40
		Chicken, Beef, Vegetarian	19
		Prawn, Squid	22

Seafood



Vietnamese Restaurant

Fully Licensed and BYO Bottled Wine Only

www.greenbamboo.com.au

Order can be placed online for your convenience.

SMS will be sent out to confirm and advise ETA of your order.

Delivery Fee \$6.00,

Minimum order \$50

East Hills, Panania, Picnic Point, Revesby

Temporary Trading Hours:

4:30pm ~ 8:30pm (Wed—Sat)

159 Tower Street, Panania **NSW 2213**

Tel: (02) 9773 0262

Email: info@greenbamboo.com.au

1 October 2021

Prices subject to change without notice

24

Our specialties (Entrée)			Sang Choy Bow (2) Sate Chicken (3) - GF	12 12.5
GB Rolls (2) Chicken Vegetarian Duck Lamb Prawn	+\$2 +\$2 +\$1	10.5	Stuffed Chicken Wings (2) - Chargrilled Prawn Skewers (3) Honey Chicken Skewers - Chicken skewers grilled on charcoal, lightly coated with whipped honey served on a bed of mixed salads tossed in special dressing	16 11.5 16
	(Char-grilled beef wrap in betel	18	Salads	
Banh Xeo (Vietnamese Crispy Pancake) Prawn & Chicken Vegetarian	16	Green Papaya (Prawns, chicken, spicy mint, dressing topped w dried onion and peanuts)	21	
Duck Lamb	+\$1 +\$1 *******		Roast Duck Salads (Onion, pickled vegetables, spicy mint, dressing topped w dried onion and peanuts)	22
ROLLS			topped wanted officination peditots)	
Rice Paper F	Rolls (2)	9	MAIN	
Vegetarian Lamb or duck Pancake Rolls(2) Seafood Spring Rolls (4) Spring Rolls/Veg Spring Rolls (3) Char– Grilled Pork Rolls(3) Pork Mince on skewers, Vermicelli,, herbs, wrapped in rice papers Beef Campfire Rolls(4)	12 11 9.5 20.5	GB Delights Grande "This is the Signatory Dish of Green Bamboo" Grilled Pork and meat balls Grilled Chicken +Vegetarian Served with Vermicelli, lettuce, mixed herbs,	23	
FNITRÉE			Peanuts, Beansprouts. From the Northern Regions of Vietnam ***********************************	
ENTRÉE Quail (2) Roasted Quail, served with spicy lime sauce GB Mixed Entrée Grilled prawns Skewers (2), saté chicken skewers (2) GB duck Rolls (2)	11 28	Lamb Cutlets (3) Marinated in herbal spices served <u>w</u> salt & pepper herbs, lemon wedge	26	
		Soft Shelled Chilli Crab	28	
		Tempura Prawns	25	
			Salt and Pepper - Squid	22



Fully Licensed and BYO Bottled Wine Only

www.greenbamboo.com.au

WED & THU DINNER COMBO

(1) One Entrée + (1) Main + (1) Drink



ENTRÉE

- SPRING ROLLS (3) (Chicken/Veg)
- FRESH PAPER ROLLS (2) (Chicken & Prawn)
- SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS (2)

MAIN

- ♦ PHO BEEF NOODLE SOUP
- ♦ GRILLED CHICKEN, FRIED EGG & RICE
- ♦ PORK CHOPS, FRIED EGG & RICE
- GRILLED CHICKEN/PORK & VERMICELLI

DRINKS

 $\bullet \quad \text{COKE, DIET COKE , LEMONADE} \\$

25

Salt and Pepper - Prawn